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Process Legal 
Requirement 

(100% 
target) 

Fund 
Timescale 

(Note 1) 
 

Target Quarter 
to 31 
Dec 
2017 

Quarter 
to 31 

March 
2018 

Quarter 
to 30 
June 
2018 

No. of 
cases 

Quarter 
to 30 
June 
2018 

Against 
regulatory 

requirement 

 
Receipt of 
employee 
contributions 
from 
employers 
 

 
19th of the 
month 
following their 
deduction 

 
14th of the 
month 
following 
their 
deduction 

 
100 % 

 
99 % 

 
97 % 

 
97 % 

 
154 

 
100 % 

 
Receipt of 
employer 
contributions 
 

 
19th of the 
month 
following the 
month to 
which they 
relate 
 

 
14th of the 
month 
following 
the month 
to which 
they relate 
 

 
100 % 

 
99 % 

 
97 % 

 
97 % 

 
154 

 
100 % 

 

 

Note 1 
 
“14 day” fund timescale only applicable from start of shared services with Tyne & Wear 
Pension Fund from 29 January 2018. 


